(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Suchismita Ghose | Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-294 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 23 Feb 1996 Application Received 24-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114493 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEPPOOI\TI;NT NSO AT 53 COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT | Cata Nastasa—l:elz rihared Services 25.06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 30-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 24-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 24-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Sharad Kumar, Constable 24-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 26-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 23-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 24-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 30-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Revolut Technologies India Private
Limited (Formerly known as Revolut
Operations India Private Limited)

Revolut Technologies India Private
Limited (Formerly known as Revolut
Operations India Private Limited)

Name Of The Candidate:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Emp Code: 59574 59574

From: 08-05-2023 08-05-2023

To: 06-09-2024 06-09-2024

Designation: Support Specialist (Support) Support Specialist (Support)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Cata Nastasa-HR Shared Services team of
Revolut Technologies India Private Limited (Formerly known as Revolut
Operations India Private Limited), found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Cata Nastasa-HR Shared Services team

Report Verified Date:

25-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Rewvolut Technodogies India Private Limited
[Formery known as Revolut Operations India

Company Mame Private Limited)

Candidate Name Suchismita Ghaose

Employee Code/ID Mo 59574

From {Date of Joining) DB-05-2023

To (Date of Exit/Reli=ving) 06-09-2024

Designation (AL the time of leaving the company): Support Specialist (Support]

Salang/CTC: Flease Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporany/Contractual Fleose Provide

| Supervisor's Mame Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information]

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Nao) [Pleaze fill in the refevant information]

Kindly confirm amached Relieving latter fdocemeant is authenticane? Please Provide

I inary lisua during the nt tanura? [If “Yas” Plaase Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misapp of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Arry Irmp Point Apart from the Above if r in making right hiring decision, Plaase lets us know: | Flease Provide
Werifhed By [ Name, Contact Nurnber & Designation) Please Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your respanse for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 1 (b)

Cata Masiasa commenied:

Hello

Thank you for reacking out,

W can coafirm that the details in the letter shared are correct and that tle better was prepared by one of our agents. Unformunately we are not allowed to coafinm further details such as salary or reason for leaving
Thank you far your understanding on this nsater

Best Rogands

Chats Mastaza
HE Shared Services team

Dimatris Konstantilberis changed the stams to Waiting for customer.

View regiest - Turm ol th requests nolificabions

Thuat 1n shinted with Venfvexsmpkrmens 3 pobipesrichal in
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt
Ltd

TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt
Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Emp Code: 111013121/ Oracle ID : 7503811 Not Disclosed
From: 06-12-2019 06-12-2019
To: 23-04-2023 23-04-2023
Designation: Lead Associate, Chat Associate Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here]
Compary Mame TTEC Indla Customer Soluthons Pvt Ltd
Candidate Name Suchizmita Ghose
| Employee Code/IDYNo 111013121/ Oracle 1D : 7503811

From (Date of Joining}

Decernber 06, 2019

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

gril 3, 2023

Designation (At the tire of beaving the comgany):

Lead Associate, Chat Associate

Salany/CTC:

Please Provide

‘Was this posithon: Permanent/Temporany/Contractual Mease Provide
Superviser's Name Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide
Aehire Eligibility [Meaze fillin the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/Na)

[Flease fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm sttached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment 7 [If “Yes” Flease explain briefly)

Please explainfoomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briafly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

|_Any Impertant Point Apart from the Above if ralevant in making right hiring dacision, Pleasa lats us know:

Please Provide

Werlfled By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide

Kimdfly pote that your inputs and feedback given would assist our elient in making a prompt hiring decison and therefore we await your résponde for the same at the earfiest.

‘We book forward te your kind co-pperation and thank you in anticipation.
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Annexure 2 (b)

Date : 2T-June-2025

AN Merber i Name Father/Husband Nome Establishment Name 50l [
101540220196 EDMAL2G1 7BA0000001 1354 SUCHISATTA GHOSE TAPASH EUMAR GHOSE REVOLUT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED |  0B-05-2023 06-09-2024
101540220156 | GJAHDO02B4430000023046 SUCHISMITA GHOSE TAPASH KUMAR GHOSE TTEC INDIA CUSTCIMER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE. | 06.12.2019 | 23-04-2023
101540220196 EDMALZE1 7EA0000001 1354 SUCHISMITA GHOSE TAPASH ELIMAR GHOSE REVOLUT TECHROLDGIES INDWA PRIVATE LIMITED | OR-05-2023 6-09-2024
101540220196 | GIAHDOOZBAA90000023046 SUCHISMITA GHOSE TAPASH KUMAR GHOSE T e O PAVATE | 06.12.2019 | 23-04-2023

https:f funifiedportal-mem. epfingia gov.in/memberinterface
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-294 GQ-AMLIPLN-294

Candidate Name: Suchismita Ghose Suchismita Ghose

Date Of Birth: 23-02-1996 23-02-1996

Father Name: Tapash Kumar Ghose Tapash Kumar Ghose

Address1: House No 95, Shakti Sadan, House No 95, Shakti Sadan,
Burdawan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi, Burdawan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi,
Jharkhand - 834001 Jharkhand - 834001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D IEQ-AMLIPLN-ZN
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Suchismita Ghose
FATHER NAME Tapash Kumar Ghaose
DATE OF BIRTH 23-February-19%6
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House Mo 95, Shakti Sadan, Burdawan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi; Jharkhand - 834001
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 24-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESRIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
COMCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the seanch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nanare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informaton s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanion is subjective in natane.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adec S

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Suchismita Ghose

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID SibEmkcozx131j3g63c002210

Current Group World Check

Cendear Famale Date of Birth

Last Screened 24 Jun 2025 09:28 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transpaosition
KEY FINDINGS

Taotal Matches NO MATCHES FOUNLD

Linresolved Matches 0
Marra Suchismita Ghose
Dats Prinded 2o {WE- 20205, 28

Confidential
23 Feb 1996
24 Jun 2025 0928
Mo
Yes

Prinzod By Hemendar Kumar E RISK
e T w LSEG INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 11/11



Annexure 4 (b)

24 2025 09:28 Hemender Kiumar Case Screenad for Waor
ld-Check {Inifial/Re-
Serean Only)

NOTES

Al Emesiamps in s export are in UTC and mary be n vanamce with e locale bme shown on the sgpbcabion
Legal Motce

Tha conberts of ths: record ane povate and confidential and should not be dsclosed to thind parbes urless: () the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you io
o so; (] the necord subject recuesis any cata that you may hald on $hem, and such data inclodes thesr Workd-Check reccedt, ar (i} you ano urdar some other iegat
obiigation fo do so. You mest consider and aivide by your own obligabons in relation (o the data privacy nghts of indsaduals and must nodty them of your inéantion

1o search against Word-Check and grovide fiem wish information contained in the Wiorld-Check privacy stabement. You shail not rely upon the comtant of this repant
wilhoxrl making independent chacks o wverily the information contaéined therein. Information comeiated is necessanty bried and should be read by you in the comiext of
1he tuller detais available in the exiemal sources fo winch finks ane pravded. The: accuracy of the mdormation found in the underd ying sources must be venfied wit
the record subgect befone any action is taen and you showld inform us f any Srks 1o Sie sources ane broken. i $his recond contains regative allsgabions., it should
be assumed that such allegasions ame denled by e subject You showld not draw any negatie inferences abou? indradials or entfies mensly because they me
iderdified in the database, nar because thay ane shown as “Reported being linked o others idantified in the databass, The rature of linkng vanes considerably.
Many parsons ane ncluded solely because they hold or have held prominent politicsl positions or are connodied o sach ndidsas

Marrs: Suchizmita Ghose
Date Prirted 24082028, 0828

Hamender Hu
o e YR LSEG Mfucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-294

GQ-AMLIPLN-294

Candidate Name:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Date Of Birth:

23-02-1996

23-02-1996

Father Name:

Tapash Kumar Ghose

Tapash Kumar Ghose

Address1: House No 95, Shakti Sadan, House No 95, Shakti Sadan,
Burdawan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi, Burdawan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi,
Jharkhand - 834001 Jharkhand - 834001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Sharad Kumar,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Sharad Kumar, Constable

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPLMN-294
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Suchismita Ghose
FATHER NAME Tapash Kumar Ghose
DATE OF BIRTH 23-February-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House Mo 95, Shakii Sadan, Burdawan Compound, Lalpur, Ranchi, Tharkhand - 834001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Ranchi Sadar Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |09431-706160
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 24-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mir. Sharad Kumar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verdfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litiganon database there is no Cavil or Criminal case mstituted aganst the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subgect to the search conducted withan the Junsdicrional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The information is subject to the search conducted withan the Junsdicrional bmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, rhis information is subjective in narure.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the information as per the public records available. The information s gained on
the nstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of reoneds of the
concerned court. This informaton may not be rreated as a Cernificare.

Yours Truly

AdJpd

[PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Biju Patnaik Unversity of Technology

Biju Patnaik Unversity of Technology

Name Of The Candidate:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Enroll No: 1501227124 1501227124
Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology
Major: Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Applied Electronics & Instrumentation

Engineering

Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-03 2020-03

Sl No: D10180110243 D10180110243

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Biju Patnaik Unversity

of Technology found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same

is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 26-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year and 4 months in
education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-294 GQ-AMLIPLN-294
Employee Id: 114493 114493
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Suchismita Ghose Suchismita Ghose
DOB 23-02-199%6 23-02-19%6
Age 29 years 29 years
GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

Biju Patnaik University of Technology,

Odisha Biju Patnaik University of Technology, Odisha

Course Btech Btech
Specialization / Major Applied electronics & Instrumentation Enging Applied electronics & Instrumentation Engineering
Year of Passing 2019 2019
Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between 12th Std and Graduation
Candidate Remarks : Preparing for competetive exams
12TH STANDARD
MName of University / Institute Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Mil Mil
Year of Passing 2014 2014
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Annexure 7 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board [/ School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil il

Year of Passing 2012 2012

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Revolut Technologies India Private Limited |Revolut Technologies India Private Limited
Full Name of the Employee Suchismita Ghose Suchismita Ghose

Date of joining - From 08-05-2023 08-05-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 06-09-2024 06-09-2024

Designation / Role

Support Specialist (Support)

Support Specialist (Support)

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

TTEC India Cosutomer Solutions Pyvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Date of joining - From

06-12-2019

06-12-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

23-04-2023

23-04-2023

Designation / Role

Lead Associate, Chat Associate

Lead Associate, Chat Associate

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 4 months between Graduation and TTEC India Customer Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Candidate Remarks : Looking for job cpportunities
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

Pan Number:

CYVPG4776L

CYVPG4776L

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO
SCORE.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)
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Annexure 8 (c)
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CYVPG4776L CYVPG4776L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

FH s o
E_‘% E“Flllng hfl]rﬂfmﬂ,"",dﬂg t‘. Ca” Us ~ @ Eﬂg“sh .
M Income Tax Department, Govemmen! of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company -~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others -

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mabile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
CYVPG4776L SHAOOCCKXA GXXXE
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Suchismita Ghose

Suchismita Ghose

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-294 GQ-AMLIPLN-294
Employee Id: 114493 114493
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 30-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Date : 2T-June-2025

AN Merber i Name Father/Husband Nome Establishment Name 50l [
101540220196 EDMAL2G1 7BA0000001 1354 SUCHISATTA GHOSE TAPASH EUMAR GHOSE REVOLUT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED |  0B-05-2023 06-09-2024
101540220156 | GJAHDO02B4430000023046 SUCHISMITA GHOSE TAPASH KUMAR GHOSE TTEC INDIA CUSTCIMER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE. | 06.12.2019 | 23-04-2023
101540220196 EDMALZE1 7EA0000001 1354 SUCHISMITA GHOSE TAPASH ELIMAR GHOSE REVOLUT TECHROLDGIES INDWA PRIVATE LIMITED | OR-05-2023 6-09-2024
101540220196 | GIAHDOOZBAA90000023046 SUCHISMITA GHOSE TAPASH KUMAR GHOSE T e O PAVATE | 06.12.2019 | 23-04-2023

https:f funifiedportal-mem. epfingia gov.in/memberinterface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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